VESSEL/VOY NO. ETD PORT OF LOADING OTHER REFERENCE

PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA FINAL DESTINATION

MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 19800 5.50USD                  108,900.00USD   

19875 5.50USD                  109,312.50USD   

TOTAL:Two Hundred and Eighteen Thousand and Two Hundred and Twelve and Fifty Cents 218,212.50USD   

EXP. Date: 08/2028

SKU CODE: 493942
GNC Milk Thistle 650mg 120ct

LOT#: 170825

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Milk Thistle 650mg 120ct
SKU CODE: 493942

EXP. Date: 08/2028
LOT#: 160825